WARNER PACIFIC COLLEGE - ADULT DEGREE PROGRAM



SCHEDULE OF FEES (Effective August 01, 2017 through July 31, 2018)
MASTER OF MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP (MSM/MMOL)
TO MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) BRIDGE

Application Fee (non-refundable) \$45.00 Registration Fee (non-refundable) \$100.00 Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour \$720.00 *

Course #	Course Name	Credits	Tuition	Books/Fees**	Total Cost
Orientation	APA Manual/Strengths Quest	0	\$0	\$45.95	\$45.95
BUS-603A	Strategies For Local And Emerging Economies	3	\$2,160	\$308.97	\$2,468.97
BUS-606A	Managerial Accounting and Financial Strategies	3	\$2,160	\$348.99	\$2,508.99
BUS-607A	Strategies For Marketing Success	3	\$2,160	\$315.99	\$2,475.99
BUS-608A	Creative Leadership For Efficient Operations	3	\$2,160	\$185.99	\$2,345.99
BUS-609A	Innovative Decision-making In Business	3	\$2,160	\$166.98	\$2,326.98
Grad Fee	Non-Refundable	0	\$0	\$150	\$150.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:		15	\$10,800	\$1,523	\$12,323***

^{*} Tuition rate is for 2017-18 academic year. Modest annual tuition increases are expected.

- Payments are dependent upon financial options. Pay-and-go option payments are due *two weeks prior* to the start of each course. If payment is not received prior to the first night of each course, service charges will be assessed.
- Returned checks are subject to a \$25 NSF fee.
- Warner Pacific College accepts Visa, Mastercard, Discover, and American Express.
- NOTE: Warner Pacific College reserves the right to modify the fee schedule without prior notice.

By signing below, I am confirming that I have reviewed the schedule of fees and I agree to make all payments on or before the due dates.

Student Name	Student ID	Student Signature	Date

⁺ Includes cost of math assessment.

^{**} Book fees are estimates only, based on the purchase of new books. Students who choose used or rental options can expect lower costs.

All textbooks are provided by a third-party vendor, Tree of Life Bookstore.

^{***} Total Estimated Cost is only for the courses listed and for the current academic year. There may be additional costs for any additional courses taken, supplemental materials, and to accommodate modest annual tuition increases.